TOOLS shown BULLETIN shown
At the end of its life, this
equipment should be
collected separately from
any unsorted municipal
waste.
Bul. 100-K, 700-K
Publication 100K-IN001J-MU-P - March 2022

Min. tiempo de conmutación 0,05s
K1M
K2M
0,05s
100-K...
700-K...
22-201-952-01 DIR 22_201_952 (Version 10)Publication 100K-IN001J-MU-P - March 2022
CERTIFICATS PLACEMENT (optional)
3 TITLE
3/4Installation instruction for 100-K / 700-K
140MT-C... 140MT-C...
140MT-C-PEK12
140MT-C-PEK12
480Vac 600Vac
[A] [A] Fuse Breaker
140MT-C3E-A16 0.10 - 0.16 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-A25 0.16 - 0.25 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-A40 0.25 - 0.40 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-A63 0.40 - 0.63 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-B10 0.63 - 1.0 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-B16 1.0 - 1.6 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-B25 1.6 - 2.5 100-K05 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-B40 2.5 - 4.0 100-K05 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-B63 4.0 - 6.3 100-K05 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-B63 4.0 - 6.3 100-K09 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-C10 6.3 - 10 100-K09 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-C10 6.3 - 10 100-K12 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-C3E-C16 10 - 16 100-K12 30,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-A63 0.40 - 0.63 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-B10 0.63 - 1.0 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-B16 1.0 - 1.6 100-K05 65,000 50,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-B25 1.6 - 2.5 100-K05 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-B40 2.5 - 4.0 100-K05 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-B63 4.0 - 6.3 100-K05 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-B63 4.0 - 6.3 100-K09 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-C10 6.3 - 10 100-K09 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-C10 6.3 - 10 100-K12 65,000 30,000 450 450
140MT-D9E-C16 10 - 16 100-K12 65,000 30,000 450 450
* may or may not be provided
** similar for other contactor configurations (100-K, 104-K)
Short-circuit coordination Type 1 only
100-K contactor suitable for Group Installation on load side of 140MT Manual Motor Controller,